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0.0 START : Marina Park, Fort Langley             
Open 07:00am to 08:00 am                              

0.0 SO S Church Street (RRX) 0.1
0.1 R W Mavis Ave 0.1
0.2 L S Glover Road 1.0
1.2 L E 88th Avenue / Hudson Bay Street 1.1
2.3 L W Mary Avenue 0.1
2.4 R N/W Royal Street / Mavis Avenue 0.4
2.8 R N/E River Road (RRX) 1.6
4.4 R S 240th St / Rawlison Crescent 1.3
5.7 L S 240th St (@ Rawlison Crescent) 2.5
8.2 L E 72nd Ave 1.6
9.8 R S 248th St 1.5
11.3 L E 64th Ave (RRX) 3.4
14.7 R S 264th St 1.6
16.3 L E 56th Ave 0.3
16.6 R SE Gloucester 1.6
18.2 R S/E 272nd St / Townshipline Rd (RRX) 7.1
25.3 L N Mount Lehman Rd 0.8
26.1 R E Hawkins Rd 0.8
26.9 R S/E/N Olund/Bates Roads 2.5
29.4 R E Townshipline Rd (RRX) 5.0
34.4 R S Riverside Rd 0.8
35.2 L E Clayburn Rd. 0.1
35.3 R S Route 11/Gladys Ave 5.0
40.3 BR SW Thru Underpass to South Fraser Way 0.2
40.5 BR SE South Fraser Way 0.1
40.6 BR S Route 11 - Sumas Way 0.6
41.2 L E Delair Rd East 2.3
43.5 R E Old Yale Rd 0.6
44.1 R S/NE North Parallel Rd / Eldridge Rd 5.8
49.9 R E/NE Atkinson Rd / North Parallel Rd 4.7
54.6 R E No. 3 Rd X Hwy 1 Overpass 0.7

55.3 CONTROL #1 - Yellow Barn                         
Open 08:38   to 10:41

Fall Flatlander 200 km
Sunday, September 16th, 2012 at 7:00 am
Ride Organizers: Keith Fletcher, Roger Holt

Start: Marina Park, Church Street, Fort Langley
Finish: Fort Pub, 9273 Glover Road, Fort Langley
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55.3 L E No. 3 Rd 1.9
57.2 L N Tolmie Rd 1.6
58.8 R E/S No. 2 Rd / Boundary Rd 1.3
60.1 L E Keith Wilson Rd X Veddar Canal 1.0
61.1 L NW Chadsey Rd 3.1
64.2 L W Yale Rd West X Hwy 1 Overpass 0.8
65.0 R NE Industrial Way (RRX) 4.9
69.9 BL NE Progress Way 1.2
71.1 L N/NE Lickman Rd / Chilliwack Mtn Rd 1.7
72.8 R N/E Schweyey Rd / Wolfe Rd / Hodgins Ave 2.7
75.5 L N Corbould St 1.5
77.0 R E Berkeley Ave 0.5
77.5 L N Young Rd 0.1
77.6 R E Hope River Rd 4.2
81.8 R E Camp River Rd / Ferry Rd 9.1
90.9 R S Bustin Road 1.4
92.3 R SW Old Yale Road 0.8
93.1 R W Yale Rd East 0.3

CONTROL #2 - Rosedale Market Market                    
Open 9:45 to 13:14

Note: Exit around the back of the Post 
Office building to McGrath Rd.

93.4 L S McGrath Road 0.7
94.1 R W Nevin Road 0.2
94.3 L S Ford Road 1.6
95.9 R W Chilliwack Central Road 1.6
97.5 L S/W Annis Rd / Prairie Central Rd 6.4
103.9 L S/W Banford Rd / Lindell Rd / Bailey Rd 6.1
110.0 L S Chilliwack River Rd 0.9
110.9 R W Promontory Rd 1.0
111.9 L S/W Thomas Road 1.7
113.6 L S Vedder Rd 1.1
114.7 L E Chilliwack Lake Rd (before bridge) 6.9

121.6 CONTROL #3 - Thompson Park                 
Open 10:35    to 15:06   
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121.6 T NW Chilliwack Lake Rd 6.9
128.5 L W Vedder Mtn Rd / Yarrow Central Rd 9.1
137.6 L S/W Boundary Rd / Towne Rd / Campbell Rd 5.6
143.2 L S/W Inter-Provincial / Wells Line Rd / Fadden Rd 9.2

152.4 CONTROL #4 - Birchwood Dairy            Open 
11:29  to 17:10

152.4 L W Nelles Rd 0.1
152.5 L S Fadden Rd 0.8
153.3 R W Vye Rd 0.8

154.1 L S Whatcom Rd(RRX)/Boundary Rd/2nd 
Ave(RRX) 4.6

158.7 R N B St 0.2
158.9 L W/N 4th Ave X Rte 11 / Riverside Rd 1.0
159.9 L W Farmer Rd 1.6
161.5 R N McCallum Rd 0.8
162.3 L W Huntingdon Rd 5.6
167.9 L S Hamm Rd 1.6
169.5 R W Zero Ave 7.5
177.0 R N 272nd St. / 52nd Ave 11.9
188.9 R N Rte 13/264th St. X Hwy 1 Overpass CO 264th 7.5
196.4 L W 88th Ave / River Rd 6.3
202.7 R W Mavis Ave 0.2
202.9 R NE Glover Rd (RRX) 0.1

203.0 FINISH CONTROL - Fort Pub                    
Open 12:59 to 20:30

IN CASE OF ABANDONMENT OR EMERGENCY 
PHONE: Keith Fletcher @ 604-788-1767
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